IgL\I Schoolwear

\/ The Modern Choice

The Print Lab

Unit 1 Goodchild Parkway
Sir Henry Lee Crescent
Aylesbury

HP18 OPE

Customer: Caroline Billing Address: Caroline Baughan Shipping Address:
Baughan Caroline Baughan

Product

AVA Primary - Navy Cardigan / 9-10 yrs

. 3

AVA Primary - White Polo Shirt / 9-10 yrs

AVA Primary - Navy Fleece / 9-10 yrs

AVA - Navy/Sky/White Sports Polo Boys / 30/32

Y

Invoice

Order Reference:
17343

Order Date: 20th
March 2025
Payment method:
Cash

Quantity

3

Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Total

Price

£13.00

£9.00

£22.00

£18.00

£0.00

£148.00
£0.00
£0.00

£148.00



