

## Invoice

The Print Lab Unit 1 Goodchild Parkway Sir Henry Lee Crescent Aylesbury HP18 0PE

Customer: Caroline Baughan

Billing Address: Caroline Baughan

Shipping Address: Caroline Baughan Order Reference: 17343 Order Date: 20th March 2025 Payment method:

Cash

	Product	Quantity	Price
<u>\$</u>	AVA Primary - Navy Cardigan / 9-10 yrs	3	£13.00
2	AVA Primary - White Polo Shirt / 9-10 yrs	3	£9.00
9	AVA Primary - Navy Fleece / 9-10 yrs	1	£22.00
	AVA - Navy/Sky/White Sports Polo Boys / 30/32	1	£18.00
		1	£0.00
		Subtotal	£148.00
		Shipping	£0.00
		Tax	£0.00
		Total	£148.00